
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BECOME A BRC MEMBER Maiden Plate - 1640m

08 December 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.23
(0:15.85)

1:23.38
(0:11.73)

1:11.65
(0:11.96)

0:59.69
(0:12.11)

0:47.58
(0:12.04)

0:35.54
(0:11.67)

0:23.87
(0:11.58)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SON OF SATONO 8 66.6 0:11.39 1:39.23 [1] 1:23.22 [2] 1:11.37 [2] 0:59.44 [2] 0:47.34 [2] 0:35.31 [2] 0:23.62 [2] 0:35.31

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:16.01) (0:11.85) (0:11.93) (0:12.10) (0:12.03) (0:11.69) (0:11.39)

2 5 UNITED FRONT 4 66.4 0:11.15 1:39.25 [2] 1:22.53 [7] 1:10.70 [7] 0:58.80 [7] 0:46.62 [7] 0:34.57 [9] 0:23.01 [6] 0:34.57 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.72) (0:11.83) (0:11.90) (0:12.18) (0:12.05) (0:11.56) (0:11.15)

3 2 FREE CARRY 5 66.2 0:11.58 1:39.30 [3] 1:23.45 [1] 1:11.72 [1] 0:59.76 [1] 0:47.65 [1] 0:35.61 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:35.61 -1

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:15.85) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:12.11) (0:12.04) (0:11.67) (0:11.58)

4 10 FRIJOLES 6 65.0 0:11.34 1:39.62 [4] 1:23.31 [5] 1:11.40 [6] 0:59.44 [6] 0:47.32 [6] 0:35.21 [6] 0:23.52 [5] 0:35.21 +7

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:16.31) (0:11.91) (0:11.96) (0:12.12) (0:12.11) (0:11.69) (0:11.34)

5 9 BEAM ME UP 1 63.8 0:11.37 1:39.74 [5] 1:23.00 [8] 1:11.01 [8] 0:59.14 [8] 0:47.04 [9] 0:35.07 [8] 0:23.48 [7] 0:35.07 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:16.74) (0:11.99) (0:11.87) (0:12.10) (0:11.97) (0:11.59) (0:11.37)

6 8 AQUA ROSA 3 64.4 0:11.35 1:39.83 [6] 1:22.46 [10] 1:10.86 [10] 0:58.99 [10] 0:46.94 [10] 0:35.00 [10] 0:23.31 [9] 0:35.00 -6

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:17.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.87) (0:12.05) (0:11.94) (0:11.69) (0:11.35)

7 6 JOHN'S ROAD 2 64.6 0:11.58 1:40.08 [7] 1:23.81 [4] 1:12.10 [3] 1:00.09 [4] 0:47.92 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.12 [4] 0:35.89 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:16.27) (0:11.71) (0:12.01) (0:12.17) (0:12.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.58)

8 7 YEAH COPY 7 64.3 0:11.58 1:40.11 [8] 1:23.98 [3] 1:12.08 [5] 1:00.10 [5] 0:47.90 [5] 0:35.90 [4] 0:24.25 [3] 0:35.90 +4

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:16.13) (0:11.90) (0:11.98) (0:12.20) (0:12.00) (0:11.65) (0:11.58)

9 11 MIDNIGHT SEAS 9 63.7 0:11.80 1:40.95 [9] 1:24.06 [9] 1:12.16 [9] 1:00.29 [9] 0:48.27 [8] 0:36.30 [7] 0:24.27 [10] 0:36.30 +6

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:16.89) (0:11.90) (0:11.87) (0:12.02) (0:11.97) (0:12.03) (0:11.80)

10 14 GEMMAYZE 11 67.2 0:11.63 1:43.05 [10] 1:26.65 [6] 1:15.02 [4] 1:03.08 [3] 0:50.87 [4] 0:38.76 [5] 0:26.59 [8] 0:38.76 +5

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:16.40) (0:11.63) (0:11.94) (0:12.21) (0:12.11) (0:12.17) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Dawn Party (#1), Switzerland Sun (#13), Nitrogen (#3), Leitzel (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BECOME A BRC MEMBER Maiden Plate - 1640m

08 December 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SON OF SATONO 8 66.6 0:11.39 0:12.23 [2] 1:39.23 0:35.31

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:12.23)

2 5 UNITED FRONT 4 66.4 0:11.15 0:11.86 [3] 0.18L 0:34.57 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.86)

3 2 FREE CARRY 5 66.2 0:11.58 0:12.36 [1] 0.59L 0:35.61 -1

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:12.36)

4 10 FRIJOLES 6 65.0 0:11.34 0:12.18 [5] 2.22L 0:35.21 +7

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:12.18)

5 9 BEAM ME UP 1 63.8 0:11.37 0:12.11 [7] 2.99L 0:35.07 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.11)

6 8 AQUA ROSA 3 64.4 0:11.35 0:11.96 [8] 3.43L 0:35.00 -6

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.96)

7 6 JOHN'S ROAD 2 64.6 0:11.58 0:12.54 [6] 4.85L 0:35.89 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.54)

8 7 YEAH COPY 7 64.3 0:11.58 0:12.67 [4] 5.17L 0:35.90 +4

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:12.67)

9 11 MIDNIGHT SEAS 9 63.7 0:11.80 0:12.47 [9] 10.03L 0:36.30 +6

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:12.47)

10 14 GEMMAYZE 11 67.2 0:11.63 0:14.41 [10] 22.54L 0:38.76 +5

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:14.41)

Scratched: Dawn Party (#1), Switzerland Sun (#13), Nitrogen (#3), Leitzel (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1110m

08 December 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.99
(0:08.80)

0:55.19
(0:10.53)

0:44.66
(0:11.15)

0:33.51
(0:11.13)

0:22.38
(0:10.78)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:33.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SALT LAKE BETTY 6 69.6 0:08.80 1:03.99 [1] 0:55.19 [1] 0:44.66 [1] 0:33.51 [1] 0:22.38 [1] 0:11.60 [1] 1:03.99 0:33.51

Kirk Matheson 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.53) (0:11.15) (0:11.13) (0:10.78) (0:11.60)

2 8 CARTWHEELS 1 69.1 0:09.09 1:04.53 [2] 0:55.44 [8] 0:44.83 [5] 0:33.89 [4] 0:22.69 [3] 0:11.75 [2] 3.17L 0:33.89 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:09.09) (0:10.61) (0:10.94) (0:11.20) (0:10.94) (0:11.75)

3 7 BRIGHT BLONDE 3 67.4 0:09.03 1:04.57 [3] 0:55.54 [6] 0:44.73 [6] 0:33.77 [6] 0:22.68 [4] 0:11.67 [3] 3.44L 0:33.77 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:09.03) (0:10.81) (0:10.96) (0:11.09) (0:11.01) (0:11.67)

4 2 COMMANDORO 7 66.9 0:08.89 1:05.10 [4] 0:56.21 [5] 0:45.25 [7] 0:34.20 [7] 0:23.09 [6] 0:11.96 [5] 6.57L 0:34.20 +1

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.89) (0:10.96) (0:11.05) (0:11.11) (0:11.13) (0:11.96)

5 15 AUTUMN SONG 5 68.1 0:08.85 1:05.17 [5] 0:56.32 [4] 0:45.49 [4] 0:34.47 [5] 0:23.15 [7] 0:11.98 [6] 6.93L 0:34.47 +7

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.85) (0:10.83) (0:11.02) (0:11.32) (0:11.17) (0:11.98)

6 3 MY SPY 8 66.6 0:09.28 1:05.20 [6] 0:55.92 [10] 0:44.96 [9] 0:33.99 [9] 0:22.90 [9] 0:11.74 [9] 7.14L 0:33.99 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:09.28) (0:10.96) (0:10.97) (0:11.09) (0:11.16) (0:11.74)

7 1 BARELLO 12 67.3 0:09.08 1:05.49 [7] 0:56.41 [7] 0:45.19 [10] 0:34.02 [10] 0:23.16 [10] 0:12.15 [8] 8.84L 0:34.02 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.22) (0:11.17) (0:10.86) (0:11.01) (0:12.15)

8 4 PONTYPRIDD 2 67.3 0:09.22 1:05.56 [8] 0:56.34 [9] 0:45.49 [8] 0:34.46 [8] 0:23.41 [8] 0:12.24 [7] 9.22L 0:34.46 +0

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:09.22) (0:10.85) (0:11.03) (0:11.05) (0:11.17) (0:12.24)

9 13 SPRUCE 9 71.3 0:08.85 1:05.61 [9] 0:56.76 [3] 0:46.21 [2] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.57 [4] 9.54L 0:35.10 +9

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.85) (0:10.55) (0:11.11) (0:11.22) (0:11.31) (0:12.57)

10 11 POWER CARTEL 4 67.9 0:08.83 1:06.07 [10] 0:57.24 [2] 0:46.57 [3] 0:35.46 [3] 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.52 [10] 12.23L 0:35.46 +7

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.83) (0:10.67) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Hit (#10), Deep Dawn (#9), Touchofclass (#14), Balletto (#6), Smart Recognition (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1110m

08 December 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.91
(0:08.71)

0:56.20
(0:10.91)

0:45.29
(0:11.36)

0:33.93
(0:11.49)

0:22.44
(0:11.16)

0:11.28
(0:11.28)

0:33.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FORTUNEER 13 68.5 0:08.88 1:04.91 [1] 0:56.03 [4] 0:45.13 [5] 0:33.66 [5] 0:22.24 [5] 0:11.27 [2] 1:04.91 0:33.66

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.90) (0:11.47) (0:11.42) (0:10.97) (0:11.27)

2 1 BIG DEMEANOR 1 67.8 0:08.92 1:05.16 [2] 0:56.24 [6] 0:45.48 [3] 0:33.97 [4] 0:22.65 [4] 0:11.53 [1] 1.46L 0:33.97 -3

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.92) (0:10.76) (0:11.51) (0:11.32) (0:11.12) (0:11.53)

3 8 DASHING HOPE 10 68.3 0:08.71 1:05.33 [3] 0:56.62 [1] 0:45.71 [1] 0:34.30 [2] 0:22.86 [1] 0:11.68 [3] 2.48L 0:34.30 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.71) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.44) (0:11.18) (0:11.68)

4 14 WINNING EDITION 3 66.8 0:08.89 1:05.38 [4] 0:56.49 [5] 0:45.38 [8] 0:33.91 [8] 0:22.56 [7] 0:11.54 [5] 2.76L 0:33.91 -2

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.11) (0:11.47) (0:11.35) (0:11.02) (0:11.54)

5 10 MISS MIRIAM 6 67.6 0:09.09 1:05.42 [5] 0:56.33 [8] 0:45.39 [9] 0:33.95 [9] 0:22.56 [9] 0:11.49 [8] 3L 0:33.95 -6

Jake Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:09.09) (0:10.94) (0:11.44) (0:11.39) (0:11.07) (0:11.49)

6 12 SHY REBEL 7 66.9 0:09.31 1:05.58 [6] 0:56.27 [12] 0:45.32 [10] 0:33.85 [10] 0:22.63 [10] 0:11.50 [9] 3.94L 0:33.85 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:09.31) (0:10.95) (0:11.47) (0:11.22) (0:11.13) (0:11.50)

7 11 RUPERT'S JEWELL 8 67.2 0:09.22 1:05.70 [7] 0:56.48 [11] 0:45.39 [12] 0:33.91 [12] 0:22.63 [11] 0:11.53 [11] 4.64L 0:33.91 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:09.22) (0:11.09) (0:11.48) (0:11.28) (0:11.10) (0:11.53)

8 6 BEAN BALL 4 66.1 0:08.77 1:05.70 [8] 0:56.93 [2] 0:45.84 [6] 0:34.53 [3] 0:23.20 [3] 0:11.84 [6] 4.66L 0:34.53 -11

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.33) (0:11.36) (0:11.84)

9 15 RISE ANGELOU 2 66.8 0:08.88 1:05.73 [9] 0:56.85 [3] 0:45.97 [4] 0:34.44 [6] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.84 [7] 4.84L 0:34.44 -3

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.88) (0:11.53) (0:11.44) (0:11.16) (0:11.84)

10 13 SWEET KISSES 9 66.9 0:09.10 1:06.07 [10] 0:56.97 [9] 0:45.78 [11] 0:34.29 [11] 0:22.84 [12] 0:11.68 [12] 6.85L 0:34.29 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:09.10) (0:11.19) (0:11.49) (0:11.45) (0:11.16) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Mystic Mac (#3), Rock Composer (#4), Superokay (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1110m

08 December 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.91
(0:08.71)

0:56.20
(0:10.91)

0:45.29
(0:11.36)

0:33.93
(0:11.49)

0:22.44
(0:11.16)

0:11.28
(0:11.28)

0:33.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 CAILIN ALAINN 5 68.7 0:08.94 1:06.21 [11] 0:57.27 [7] 0:46.54 [2] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.72 [2] 0:12.37 [4] 7.66L 0:35.23 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.94) (0:10.73) (0:11.31) (0:11.51) (0:11.35) (0:12.37)

12 2 INTEGRITY LANE 15 68.8 0:09.16 1:06.33 [12] 0:57.17 [10] 0:46.34 [7] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.49 [8] 0:12.19 [10] 8.38L 0:35.00 +3

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:09.16) (0:10.83) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.30) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Mystic Mac (#3), Rock Composer (#4), Superokay (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX Class 3 Plate - 1350m

08 December 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.26
(0:10.74)

1:08.52
(0:10.88)

0:57.64
(0:11.19)

0:46.45
(0:11.67)

0:34.78
(0:11.41)

0:23.37
(0:11.30)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BLAKMAX 9 67.2 0:10.86 1:19.26 [1] 1:08.09 [4] 0:57.23 [4] 0:45.87 [4] 0:34.31 [3] 0:22.82 [4] 0:34.31

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.86) (0:11.36) (0:11.56) (0:11.49) (0:11.06)

2 15 SABALENKA 1 67.5 0:10.74 1:19.36 [2] 1:08.62 [1] 0:57.74 [1] 0:46.55 [1] 0:34.88 [1] 0:23.47 [1] 0:34.88 -7

Marnu Potgieter 1000m Overall (0:10.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.67) (0:11.41) (0:11.30)

3 10 CHARLIE'S CASE 10 67.4 0:10.92 1:19.49 [3] 1:08.02 [7] 0:57.01 [7] 0:45.66 [7] 0:34.16 [7] 0:22.70 [7] 0:34.16 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.01) (0:11.35) (0:11.50) (0:11.46) (0:10.92)

4 9 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 4 67.1 0:10.89 1:19.52 [4] 1:08.62 [2] 0:57.73 [2] 0:46.43 [2] 0:34.79 [2] 0:23.29 [2] 0:34.79 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:10.89) (0:11.30) (0:11.64) (0:11.50) (0:11.31)

5 12 DIACO 7 66.6 0:11.03 1:19.54 [5] 1:08.34 [5] 0:57.31 [6] 0:46.00 [6] 0:34.44 [6] 0:22.88 [6] 0:34.44 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:11.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.56) (0:11.56) (0:11.11)

6 3 FLYING ROTHE 6 66.9 0:11.03 1:19.67 [6] 1:07.99 [9] 0:56.88 [9] 0:45.48 [9] 0:34.04 [9] 0:22.76 [8] 0:34.04 -8

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.44) (0:11.28) (0:11.03)

7 4 KING DICK 3 66.3 0:10.93 1:19.76 [7] 1:08.83 [3] 0:57.81 [3] 0:46.51 [3] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.32 [3] 0:34.76 -4

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:10.93) (0:11.02) (0:11.30) (0:11.75) (0:11.44) (0:11.20)

8 13 HECTOR DE MARIS 2 67.2 0:10.98 1:19.76 [8] 1:08.55 [6] 0:57.57 [5] 0:46.31 [5] 0:34.71 [5] 0:23.26 [5] 0:34.71 -7

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.60) (0:11.45) (0:11.27)

9 14 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 12 67.2 0:11.02 1:19.79 [9] 1:08.05 [10] 0:56.89 [10] 0:45.41 [10] 0:33.98 [10] 0:22.57 [10] 0:33.98 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.74) (0:11.16) (0:11.48) (0:11.43) (0:11.41) (0:11.02)

10 7 TWYFORD 15 67.8 0:11.06 1:19.93 [10] 1:08.29 [8] 0:57.23 [8] 0:45.93 [8] 0:34.43 [8] 0:22.91 [9] 0:34.43 -3

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:11.06) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.52) (0:11.14)

Scratched: Prepotent (#5), Willinga Freefall (#8), She Mine (#16), Texas (#6), Bullion Boy (#2), Deer Trail (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX Class 3 Plate - 1350m

08 December 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BLAKMAX 9 67.2 0:10.86 0:11.76 [2] 1:19.26 0:34.31

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.76)

2 15 SABALENKA 1 67.5 0:10.74 0:12.17 [1] 0.6L 0:34.88 -7

Marnu Potgieter 1000m Overall (0:12.17)

3 10 CHARLIE'S CASE 10 67.4 0:10.92 0:11.78 [5] 1.32L 0:34.16 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.78)

4 9 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 4 67.1 0:10.89 0:11.98 [3] 1.5L 0:34.79 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

5 12 DIACO 7 66.6 0:11.03 0:11.77 [7] 1.66L 0:34.44 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

6 3 FLYING ROTHE 6 66.9 0:11.03 0:11.73 [8] 2.39L 0:34.04 -8

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.73)

7 4 KING DICK 3 66.3 0:10.93 0:12.12 [4] 2.93L 0:34.76 -4

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:12.12)

8 13 HECTOR DE MARIS 2 67.2 0:10.98 0:11.99 [6] 2.94L 0:34.71 -7

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

9 14 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 12 67.2 0:11.02 0:11.55 [10] 3.12L 0:33.98 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.55)

10 7 TWYFORD 15 67.8 0:11.06 0:11.77 [9] 3.92L 0:34.43 -3

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

Scratched: Prepotent (#5), Willinga Freefall (#8), She Mine (#16), Texas (#6), Bullion Boy (#2), Deer Trail (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS Maiden Handicap - 1200m

08 December 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.16
(0:13.32)

0:56.84
(0:10.99)

0:45.85
(0:11.23)

0:34.62
(0:11.55)

0:23.07
(0:11.20)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SMART RECOGNITION 7 68.2 0:10.76 1:10.16 [1] 0:56.61 [4] 0:45.85 [1] 0:34.62 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:11.87 [1] 1:10.16 0:34.62

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.76) (0:11.23) (0:11.55) (0:11.20) (0:11.87)

2 7 LENNIC 4 67.3 0:11.04 1:10.18 [2] 0:56.86 [1] 0:45.82 [2] 0:34.50 [3] 0:22.93 [2] 0:11.79 [2] 0.13L 0:34.50 -7

Bailey Wheeler 400m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.04) (0:11.32) (0:11.57) (0:11.14) (0:11.79)

3 2 IMPENDOR 8 68.2 0:11.05 1:10.18 [3] 0:56.80 [2] 0:45.75 [3] 0:34.51 [2] 0:22.90 [3] 0:11.76 [3] 0.15L 0:34.51 +1

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.38) (0:11.05) (0:11.24) (0:11.61) (0:11.14) (0:11.76)

4 23 OCEAN HONOUR 10 66.6 0:11.11 1:10.51 [4] 0:56.56 [9] 0:45.37 [9] 0:34.06 [8] 0:22.64 [7] 0:11.53 [5] 2.05L 0:34.06 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.19) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.11) (0:11.53)

5 8 MYSTIC MAC 2 66.1 0:11.17 1:10.72 [5] 0:57.17 [5] 0:46.00 [4] 0:34.82 [4] 0:23.18 [4] 0:11.85 [4] 3.31L 0:34.82 -2

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.17) (0:11.18) (0:11.64) (0:11.33) (0:11.85)

6 22 WASSA 5 67.2 0:11.21 1:11.11 [6] 0:57.37 [8] 0:46.16 [7] 0:34.87 [7] 0:23.20 [8] 0:11.75 [8] 5.62L 0:34.87 -3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.21) (0:11.29) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:11.75)

7 10 AUTUMN MISS 9 66.5 0:11.16 1:11.23 [7] 0:57.03 [11] 0:45.77 [12] 0:34.29 [12] 0:22.90 [13] 0:11.74 [10] 6.28L 0:34.29 -3

Damien Thornton 1000m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.26) (0:11.48) (0:11.39) (0:11.16) (0:11.74)

8 18 DARE I SAY 1 66.6 0:11.25 1:11.27 [8] 0:57.80 [3] 0:46.54 [5] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.54 [6] 0:12.14 [6] 6.53L 0:35.29 -5

Robbie Dolan Overall 800m (0:13.47) (0:11.26) (0:11.25) (0:11.75) (0:11.40) (0:12.14)

9 15 TANGO SPIRIT 12 65.5 0:11.28 1:11.48 [9] 0:57.53 [9] 0:46.23 [10] 0:34.72 [11] 0:23.19 [12] 0:11.91 [13] 7.78L 0:34.72 -1

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.30) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.28) (0:11.91)

10 1 THIS IS THE PING 3 67.0 0:11.10 1:11.66 [10] 0:57.45 [12] 0:46.35 [11] 0:35.11 [9] 0:23.59 [9] 0:12.19 [9] 8.82L 0:35.11 -4

Blake Spriggs 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.40) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Autumn Song (#21), Tsukino (#9), Worthy's Girl (#16), Sistine Chapel (#17), Shy Rebel (#13), Rupert's Jewell (#20), Cartwheels (#11), Fortuneer (#12), Commandoro (#3), Bright Blonde (#19)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS Maiden Handicap - 1200m

08 December 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.16
(0:13.32)

0:56.84
(0:10.99)

0:45.85
(0:11.23)

0:34.62
(0:11.55)

0:23.07
(0:11.20)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TAPERING 21 65.4 0:11.32 1:11.80 [11] 0:58.11 [6] 0:46.74 [8] 0:35.20 [10] 0:23.59 [10] 0:12.27 [11] 9.65L 0:35.20 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:11.61) (0:11.32) (0:12.27)

12 5 WINUSA STAR 13 65.8 0:11.12 1:11.95 [12] 0:57.64 [13] 0:46.13 [13] 0:34.82 [13] 0:23.70 [11] 0:12.39 [12] 10.55L 0:34.82 -1

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.31) (0:11.51) (0:11.31) (0:11.12) (0:11.31) (0:12.39)

13 6 ARISPHERE 6 67.0 0:11.13 1:12.24 [13] 0:58.53 [7] 0:47.40 [6] 0:36.04 [6] 0:24.60 [5] 0:13.09 [7] 12.24L 0:36.04 -2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.71) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.44) (0:11.51) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Autumn Song (#21), Tsukino (#9), Worthy's Girl (#16), Sistine Chapel (#17), Shy Rebel (#13), Rupert's Jewell (#20), Cartwheels (#11), Fortuneer (#12), Commandoro (#3), Bright Blonde (#19)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: NUTURF Class 2 Handicap - 1640m

08 December 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.73
(0:16.42)

1:22.31
(0:11.55)

1:10.76
(0:11.93)

0:58.83
(0:12.27)

0:46.56
(0:12.31)

0:34.25
(0:11.71)

0:22.54
(0:11.23)

0:34.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MOKTAFFY 1 68.0 0:10.91 1:38.73 [1] 1:21.64 [5] 1:10.06 [5] 0:58.27 [5] 0:45.99 [5] 0:33.79 [5] 0:22.10 [5] 0:33.79

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.09) (0:11.58) (0:11.79) (0:12.28) (0:12.20) (0:11.69) (0:10.91)

2 12 HALLSIDE MARTINI 9 67.0 0:10.92 1:39.14 [2] 1:21.40 [8] 1:09.90 [8] 0:58.16 [8] 0:46.09 [8] 0:33.95 [8] 0:22.43 [7] 0:33.95 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:17.74) (0:11.50) (0:11.74) (0:12.07) (0:12.14) (0:11.52) (0:10.92)

3 3 SACRED MISSION 6 65.1 0:11.23 1:39.19 [3] 1:22.51 [2] 1:11.01 [2] 0:59.17 [2] 0:46.93 [2] 0:34.71 [1] 0:23.00 [1] 0:34.71 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.68) (0:11.50) (0:11.84) (0:12.24) (0:12.22) (0:11.71) (0:11.23)

4 1 AIN'T HE GRAND 14 65.5 0:11.17 1:39.33 [4] 1:22.39 [4] 1:10.82 [4] 0:59.06 [4] 0:46.84 [4] 0:34.59 [4] 0:22.96 [3] 0:34.59 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.94) (0:11.57) (0:11.76) (0:12.22) (0:12.25) (0:11.63) (0:11.17)

5 2 ZAHER 8 65.6 0:11.21 1:39.48 [5] 1:22.30 [6] 1:10.64 [6] 0:58.85 [6] 0:46.67 [6] 0:34.47 [6] 0:22.83 [6] 0:34.47 +7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:17.18) (0:11.66) (0:11.79) (0:12.18) (0:12.20) (0:11.64) (0:11.21)

6 7 SPILL THE SECRET 4 64.6 0:11.27 1:39.55 [6] 1:22.75 [3] 1:11.17 [3] 0:59.36 [3] 0:47.10 [3] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.13 [4] 0:34.86 +1

Justin Stanley Overall 400m (0:16.80) (0:11.58) (0:11.81) (0:12.26) (0:12.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.27)

7 9 STRONGBOW 2 65.5 0:11.24 1:39.81 [7] 1:22.30 [7] 1:10.85 [7] 0:59.05 [7] 0:46.91 [7] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.04 [8] 0:34.70 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.51) (0:11.45) (0:11.80) (0:12.14) (0:12.21) (0:11.66) (0:11.24)

8 15 JIMMY NEUTRON 16 64.7 0:11.41 1:39.86 [8] 1:23.44 [1] 1:11.89 [1] 0:59.96 [1] 0:47.69 [1] 0:35.36 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:35.36 -1

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:16.42) (0:11.55) (0:11.93) (0:12.27) (0:12.33) (0:11.71) (0:11.41)

Scratched: I Am Good At This (#5), Victory Win (#10), Indented Head (#14), Oceana Blue (#8), Brief Sojourn (#16), Brave Maso (#11), Wicked'n' Lovin'it (#13), Colleagues (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: NUTURF Class 2 Handicap - 1640m

08 December 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.31
(0:11.31)

0:34.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MOKTAFFY 1 68.0 0:10.91 0:11.19 [2] 1:38.73 0:33.79

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.19)

2 12 HALLSIDE MARTINI 9 67.0 0:10.92 0:11.51 [5] 2.45L 0:33.95 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.51)

3 3 SACRED MISSION 6 65.1 0:11.23 0:11.77 [1] 2.73L 0:34.71 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.77)

4 1 AIN'T HE GRAND 14 65.5 0:11.17 0:11.79 [3] 3.55L 0:34.59 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.79)

5 2 ZAHER 8 65.6 0:11.21 0:11.62 [7] 4.43L 0:34.47 +7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.62)

6 7 SPILL THE SECRET 4 64.6 0:11.27 0:11.86 [6] 4.85L 0:34.86 +1

Justin Stanley Overall 400m (0:11.86)

7 9 STRONGBOW 2 65.5 0:11.24 0:11.80 [8] 6.4L 0:34.70 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.80)

8 15 JIMMY NEUTRON 16 64.7 0:11.41 0:12.24 [4] 6.69L 0:35.36 -1

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:12.24)

Scratched: I Am Good At This (#5), Victory Win (#10), Indented Head (#14), Oceana Blue (#8), Brief Sojourn (#16), Brave Maso (#11), Wicked'n' Lovin'it (#13), Colleagues (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ROKU GIN BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

08 December 2023 - 17:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.87
(0:13.20)

0:56.67
(0:10.86)

0:45.81
(0:11.73)

0:34.08
(0:11.51)

0:22.57
(0:10.89)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 BEZIQUE 5 68.2 0:10.83 1:09.87 [1] 0:56.51 [3] 0:45.64 [2] 0:34.00 [2] 0:22.51 [2] 0:11.68 [1] 1:09.87 0:34.00

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.36) (0:10.87) (0:11.64) (0:11.49) (0:10.83) (0:11.68)

2 1 BARONESSA 13 71.4 0:10.86 1:10.12 [2] 0:56.92 [1] 0:46.06 [1] 0:34.33 [1] 0:22.82 [1] 0:11.81 [2] 1.54L 0:34.33 -1

Stacey Callow Overall 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.86) (0:11.73) (0:11.51) (0:11.01) (0:11.81)

3 13 O'MISS BEHAVING 9 68.2 0:10.81 1:10.14 [3] 0:56.25 [7] 0:45.08 [10] 0:33.69 [10] 0:22.23 [9] 0:11.42 [7] 1.6L 0:33.69 +4

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.17) (0:11.39) (0:11.46) (0:10.81) (0:11.42)

4 8 DAYTONA 8 69.6 0:10.83 1:10.19 [4] 0:56.23 [9] 0:45.40 [8] 0:33.87 [8] 0:22.57 [5] 0:11.65 [5] 1.87L 0:33.87 +5

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.83) (0:11.53) (0:11.30) (0:10.92) (0:11.65)

5 18 REEANON 3 68.0 0:10.94 1:10.31 [5] 0:56.99 [2] 0:46.05 [3] 0:34.41 [3] 0:22.89 [4] 0:11.86 [4] 2.55L 0:34.41 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.52) (0:11.03) (0:11.86)

6 2 AIR MARSHAL 14 69.4 0:10.84 1:10.32 [6] 0:56.43 [8] 0:45.59 [7] 0:34.13 [6] 0:22.91 [3] 0:11.90 [3] 2.68L 0:34.13 +2

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.84) (0:11.46) (0:11.22) (0:11.01) (0:11.90)

7 4 FIVE OXFORD 2 68.5 0:10.82 1:10.42 [7] 0:56.68 [6] 0:45.86 [6] 0:34.20 [7] 0:22.57 [8] 0:11.57 [9] 3.25L 0:34.20 +0

Paul Hamblin 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.82) (0:11.66) (0:11.63) (0:11.00) (0:11.57)

8 15 MAYA BAY 4 67.3 0:10.94 1:10.45 [8] 0:56.96 [4] 0:46.02 [4] 0:34.32 [4] 0:22.78 [6] 0:11.67 [8] 3.4L 0:34.32 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.94) (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.11) (0:11.67)

9 5 MAXCALEMMA 12 69.2 0:10.88 1:10.47 [9] 0:56.28 [11] 0:45.40 [11] 0:33.94 [11] 0:22.39 [11] 0:11.50 [11] 3.52L 0:33.94 +3

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:10.88) (0:11.46) (0:11.55) (0:10.89) (0:11.50)

10 10 MR VISTA 1 68.1 0:10.86 1:10.58 [10] 0:56.94 [5] 0:46.08 [5] 0:34.45 [5] 0:22.89 [7] 0:11.92 [6] 4.19L 0:34.45 -2

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.86) (0:11.63) (0:11.56) (0:10.97) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Sabalenka (#14), Billy's Bro (#7), Star Gamble (#6), En Pointe (#11), Moonan Me (#19), Hollywood North (#3), Bella Babe (#17), Pacific Atlantic (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ROKU GIN BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

08 December 2023 - 17:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.87
(0:13.20)

0:56.67
(0:10.86)

0:45.81
(0:11.73)

0:34.08
(0:11.51)

0:22.57
(0:10.89)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 MAJESTICS REQUEST 6 69.8 0:10.80 1:11.06 [11] 0:57.03 [10] 0:46.23 [9] 0:34.73 [9] 0:23.10 [10] 0:12.11 [10] 6.99L 0:34.73 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.80) (0:11.50) (0:11.63) (0:10.99) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Sabalenka (#14), Billy's Bro (#7), Star Gamble (#6), En Pointe (#11), Moonan Me (#19), Hollywood North (#3), Bella Babe (#17), Pacific Atlantic (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! QTIS Class 1 Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS
BONUSES APPLICABLE) - 1200m

08 December 2023 - 18:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.21
(0:13.26)

0:56.95
(0:11.01)

0:45.94
(0:11.68)

0:34.26
(0:11.58)

0:22.68
(0:11.17)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SET TO SHINE 3 67.9 0:10.96 1:10.21 [1] 0:56.75 [4] 0:45.68 [4] 0:33.92 [4] 0:22.26 [4] 0:11.30 [3] 1:10.21 0:33.92

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.07) (0:11.76) (0:11.66) (0:10.96) (0:11.30)

2 7 VOLCANIC LOVE 16 70.7 0:10.98 1:10.25 [2] 0:56.94 [2] 0:45.96 [2] 0:34.19 [2] 0:22.57 [2] 0:11.52 [2] 0.19L 0:34.19 -3

Anthony Allen Overall 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.98) (0:11.77) (0:11.62) (0:11.05) (0:11.52)

3 10 JUKEBOX GLOW 1 67.8 0:10.84 1:10.26 [3] 0:56.66 [5] 0:45.50 [5] 0:33.71 [7] 0:22.07 [6] 0:11.23 [6] 0.27L 0:33.71 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.16) (0:11.79) (0:11.64) (0:10.84) (0:11.23)

4 12 SNOW BOUM 13 68.7 0:10.74 1:10.43 [4] 0:56.38 [10] 0:45.31 [11] 0:33.73 [8] 0:22.15 [8] 0:11.41 [5] 1.27L 0:33.73 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.07) (0:11.58) (0:11.58) (0:10.74) (0:11.41)

5 8 REPHRASE 7 69.3 0:10.62 1:10.44 [5] 0:56.29 [11] 0:45.33 [10] 0:33.43 [11] 0:21.87 [11] 0:11.25 [9] 1.36L 0:33.43 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:10.96) (0:11.90) (0:11.56) (0:10.62) (0:11.25)

6 17 WHISKY DREAM 10 67.2 0:10.97 1:10.50 [6] 0:56.68 [7] 0:45.62 [7] 0:34.00 [5] 0:22.47 [5] 0:11.50 [4] 1.71L 0:34.00 +1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.06) (0:11.62) (0:11.53) (0:10.97) (0:11.50)

7 15 BAD EDUCATION 12 69.0 0:10.80 1:10.65 [7] 0:56.70 [9] 0:45.74 [8] 0:33.87 [9] 0:22.21 [10] 0:11.41 [11] 2.58L 0:33.87 -4

Boris Thornton 1000m 400m (0:13.95) (0:10.96) (0:11.87) (0:11.66) (0:10.80) (0:11.41)

8 19 RECANATI 6 70.4 0:11.01 1:10.66 [8] 0:57.40 [1] 0:46.39 [1] 0:34.71 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 2.6L 0:34.71 -5

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:11.01) (0:11.68) (0:11.58) (0:11.17) (0:11.96)

9 2 DRIALLE 4 67.6 0:10.91 1:10.70 [9] 0:57.02 [6] 0:45.89 [6] 0:34.15 [6] 0:22.47 [7] 0:11.56 [8] 2.84L 0:34.15 -4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.68) (0:11.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.68) (0:10.91) (0:11.56)

10 5 GLEEFILLY 5 68.9 0:10.83 1:10.89 [10] 0:56.96 [8] 0:45.95 [9] 0:34.11 [10] 0:22.49 [9] 0:11.66 [10] 3.97L 0:34.11 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.01) (0:11.84) (0:11.62) (0:10.83) (0:11.66)

Scratched: That's All Good (#14), Last Chance Saloon (#3), Fleeting Chance (#4), Kobenhavn (#16), Train Rock (#18), Midori Fuji (#20), Jukebox In Siberia (#11), Bernmark (#21), Sooblond (#13), Alpha Jane (
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! QTIS Class 1 Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS
BONUSES APPLICABLE) - 1200m

08 December 2023 - 18:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.21
(0:13.26)

0:56.95
(0:11.01)

0:45.94
(0:11.68)

0:34.26
(0:11.58)

0:22.68
(0:11.17)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 22 CONFIRM NOR DENY 2 68.7 0:11.08 1:11.08 [11] 0:57.71 [3] 0:46.63 [3] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.16 [3] 0:11.97 [7] 5.11L 0:34.82 -5

Girish Goomany 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:11.08) (0:11.81) (0:11.66) (0:11.19) (0:11.97)

Scratched: That's All Good (#14), Last Chance Saloon (#3), Fleeting Chance (#4), Kobenhavn (#16), Train Rock (#18), Midori Fuji (#20), Jukebox In Siberia (#11), Bernmark (#21), Sooblond (#13), Alpha Jane (

Report Created:  Fri 8 December 2023  19:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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